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DXG Attendee List LoanCare 
 

Firms/States Attendees Contact Info 
Baer & Timberlake – OK 
 

Jim Timberlake jim@baer-timberlake.com / 405-650-6913 
 

BDF Law Group  – AZ, CA, CO,  

     GA, NV, TX 

Robert Forster 
Jeff Fleming 
Nichole Williams 
Jorge Rios-Jimenez 

robertfo@bdfgroup.com / 972- 340-7948  
jeffreyf@bdfgroup.com / 972-341-5322 
nicholew@bdfgroup.com / 303-327-8785 
JorgeR@BDFgroup.com /626- 371-7016 
 

Harmon Law – MA, NH, RI Andrew Harmon 
 

aharmon@harmonlaw.com / 617-558-8474 

KML Law Group – NJ, PA Lisa Lee 
Michael McKeever 
 

llee@kmllawgroup.com / 215-627-1322 
mmckeever@kmllawgroup.com /610-662-4798 

Lerner Sampson &  
     Rothfuss – OH, KY 
 

Mark Rothfuss 
 

mark.rothfuss@lsrlaw.com / 513-361-7004 
 

McCalla Raymer  
     Leibert Pierce – AL, CA,  

       CT, FL, GA, IL, MS, NV, NJ 

Melody Jones 
Matthew Penhale 
Marsha Beckford 
Michael McCormick 
Michael Gonzales 
Robyn Katz 
Doug Oliver 
Kent Mattingly 
 

melody.jones@mccalla.com / 678-281-6536 x16536 
matthew.penhale@mccalla.com / 205-419-8729 x38729 

marsha.beckford@mccalla.com / 860-241-2835 x82835 
michael.mccormick@mccalla.com / 678-281-3918 
michael.gonzales@mccalla.com / 562-983-5377 
robyn.katz@mccalla.com / 954-332-9424 
doug.oliver@mccalla.com / 312-476-5490 
kent.mattingly@mccalla.com / 281-217-3348 
 

Samuel I. White – DC, MD, VA,  

  WV 

Emmanuel Voces 
Michael Freeman 

evoces@siwpc.com / 757-457-1442  
mfreeman@siwpc.com  / 804- 239-3415 
 

SouthLaw, P.C. – IA, KS, MO, NE Doug Hick 
Lisa Billman 
Jennifer Alvarez 

douglas.hick@southlaw.com / 816-304-5205 
lisa.billman@southlaw.com / 913-663-7610 
jennifer.alvarez@southlaw.com / 913-663-7718 

 

   

Default X-Change Group 
 

Julie Ridding, OnSite 
Coordinator 
 
 

jaridding@defaultxchange.com / 206-200-0711 
 
 

LoanCare OnSite Event 

July 31, 2018 

Virginia Beach, VA 
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